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  MEN 60 M PRELIMS 9 Kieran TAYLOR SR Arkansas 1:49.01 Q

1 Micah WILLIAMS FR Oregon 6.52 Q 10 Cooper WILLIAMS SR Indiana 1:49.16

2 Rikkoi BRATHWAITE JR Indiana 6.55 Q =PB 11 Abdullahi HASSAN FR Wisconsin 1:49.58

3 Tavarius WRIGHT SR N. Carolina A&T 6.56 Q PB 12 Baylor FRANKLIN JR Ole Miss 1:49.83

4 Brendon STEWART JR USC 6.60 q 13 Luis PERALTA SO Oregon 1:49.87

5 Sterling WARNER-SAVAGE JR Louisville 6.62 q PB 14 Juan Diego CASTRO JR Oklahoma State 1:50.09

6 Gaston BOUCHEREAU SR Oregon 6.63 q 15 Christopher CONRAD JR Missouri 1:50.73

7 Raymond EKEVWO SR Florida 6.64 Q 16 Allon CLAY FR Texas A&M 1:52.41

8 Marcellus MOORE SO Purdue 6.65 q PB

9 Taylor BANKS SO Florida State 6.66 =SB   MEN 1 MILE PRELIMS

10 Dante BROWN JR Auburn 6.66 1 Cole HOCKER SO Oregon 3:56.57 Q

11 Shaun MASWANGANYI FR Houston 6.67 2 Tom DODD JR Michigan 3:57.00 Q PB

12 Don'drea SWINT FR Florida State 6.70 3 Sean DOLAN FR Villanova 3:57.20 Q PB

13 Bralon ROBINSON SR Alcorn State 6.73 4 Waleed SULIMAN SR Ole Miss 3:57.64 Q

14 Fabian HEWITT SR Clemson 6.78 5 Reed BROWN JR Oregon 3:58.01 q

15 Rieker DANIEL SR Oregon 6.92 6 George KUSCHE JR Nebraska 3:58.24 q

7 Benjamin NIBBELINK SO Virginia Tech 3:58.34 PB

  MEN 200 M PRELIMS 8 Davis BOVE SO LSU 3:58.40

1 Terrance LAIRD SR LSU 20.49 q 9 Eliud KIPSANG FR Alabama 4:05.63 Q

2 Matthew BOLING SO Georgia 20.49 q 10 Yusuf BIZIMANA FR Texas 4:05.64 Q

3 Joseph FAHNBULLEH SO Florida 20.53 q 11 Adam FOGG JR Drake 4:05.73 Q

4 Micaiah HARRIS SR Texas 20.62 q 12 Lucas BONS FR BYU 4:06.19 Q

5 Javonte HARDING FR N. Carolina A&T 20.62 q 13 Sam TANNER SO Washington 4:06.20

6 Tyler DAVIS SO Florida 20.72 q PB 14 Zach STALLINGS JR Washington St. 4:09.05

7 Lance LANG SO Kentucky 20.83 q 15 Aaron WIER JR Furman 4:09.80

8 Terryon CONWELL SR Clemson 20.87 q 16 Duncan HAMILTON SO Montana State 4:10.34

9 Tinotenda MATIYENGA SR TCU 20.88

10 Zach SHINNICK SR USC 20.91   MEN 5000 M

11 Demarius SMITH SR Oklahoma 20.97 1 Wesley KIPTOO JR Iowa State 13:23.77 MR

12 Robert GREGORY FR TCU 21.05 2 Eric HAMER SR Colorado St. 13:29.60 PB

13 Evan MILLER JR South Carolina 21.33 3 Morgan BEADLESCOMB SR Michigan State 13:29.96 PB

DQ JoVaughn MARTIN JR Florida State DQ  [7.5-2b] 4 Adriaan WILDSCHUTT SR Florida State 13:30.55 PB

5 Aaron BIENENFELD SR Cincinnati 13:31.65 PB

  MEN 400 M PRELIMS 6 Shea FOSTER JR SE Louisiana 13:32.38 PB

1 Noah WILLIAMS JR LSU 45.34 q 7 Alec BASTEN SR Minnesota 13:32.98 PB

2 Bryce DEADMON SR Texas A&M 45.37 q 8 Ben VEATCH SR Indiana 13:33.50 PB

3 Randolph ROSS SO N. Carolina A&T 45.53 q 9 Andrew JORDAN SR Washington 13:33.61 PB

4 Jacory PATTERSON JR Virginia Tech 45.64 q 10 Jacob MCLEOD JR Arkansas 13:39.50 PB

5 Ryan WILLIE FR Florida 45.72 q 11 Devin MEYRER SR Michigan 13:40.66 PB

6 Trevor STEWART SR N. Carolina A&T 45.86 q 12 Gilbert BOIT SR Arkansas 13:46.48

7 Dwight ST HILLAIRE SR Kentucky 45.97 q 13 Amon KEMBOI SR Arkansas 13:50.10

8 Champion ALLISON SR Alabama 45.97 q =PB 14 Alec SANDUSKY SR Cincinnati 13:54.96

9 Elija GODWIN JR Georgia 46.04 15 Colton JOHNSEN SR Washington St. 14:01.86

10 Sean BURRELL FR LSU 46.06 DNF Matt YOUNG JR Arkansas DNF

11 Taj BURGESS JR Rutgers 46.46

12 Brian FAUST SR Purdue 46.56   MEN 60 M HURDLES PRELIMS

13 Isaiah PALMER SR North Carolina 46.57 1 Damion THOMAS SR LSU 7.56 Q PB

14 Tyler JOHNSON JR Ohio State 46.76 2 Trey CUNNINGHAM SR Florida State 7.57 Q

15 Leander FORBES SR Alabama 57.22 3 Jamal BRITT JR Iowa 7.58 Q PB

DNS Wayne LAWRENCE JR. JR Iowa DNS 4 Phillip LEMONIOUS SO Arkansas 7.60 q PB

5 Jesse HENDERSON JR Miss State 7.66 Q PB

  MEN 800 M PRELIMS 6 Eric EDWARDS JR. JR LSU 7.70 q

1 Jason GOMEZ SO Iowa State 1:47.65 Q 7 Tre'Bien GILBERT JR Arkansas 7.73 q

2 Samuel VOELZ JR Notre Dame 1:47.82 Q PB 8 Filip DEMSAR SO South Carolina 7.74 q PB

3 Takieddine HEDEILLI SR Texas Tech 1:48.07 Q 9 Rasheem BROWN JR N. Carolina A&T 7.76 PB

4 Bashir MOSAVEL-LO JR Virginia Tech 1:48.18 q PB 10 Brithton SENIOR SO South Dakota 7.79

5 Charlie HUNTER JR Oregon 1:48.47 Q 11 Sam BRIXEY SR Washington St. 7.79 SB

6 Finley MCLEAR SO Miami (Ohio) 1:48.56 Q 12 Kentre PATTERSON SR Arizona State 7.81

7 Ackeen COLLEY JR Western Illinois 1:48.56 q PB 13 Giano ROBERTS JR Clemson 7.83

8 Marco VILCA FR Texas Tech 1:48.66 PB 14 Sincere RHEA SO Penn State 7.99
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15 Joseph HOLTHUSEN JR Wichita State 8.31 7 John MEYER SO Michigan 19.50m  63-11¾

DNF Jamar MARSHALL JR. FR Arizona State DNF 8 Maxwell OTTERDAHL SO North Dakota State 19.43m    63-9

9 Jonah WILSON JR Washington 19.18m  62-11¼

  MEN DMR 10 Kristoffer THOMSEN JR North Dakota State 19.17m  62-10¾

1  OREGON 9:19.98 MR 11 Isaac ODUGBESAN SR Alabama 19.17m  62-10¾

2  OLE MISS 9:20.75 SB 12 Darius KING SR Northern Iowa 18.96m   62-2½

3  TEXAS 9:23.73 SB 13 Jordan GEIST JR Arizona 18.89m  61-11¾

4  NORTH CAROLINA 9:25.80 SB 14 Adrian PIPERI SR Texas 18.84m   61-9¾

5  VIRGINIA TECH 9:27.67 SB 15 Cooper CAMPBELL SR Oklahoma 18.48m   60-7¾

6  ARKANSAS 9:33.65 SB 16 Kevin SHUBERT SO Nebraska 18.20m   59-8½

7  INDIANA 9:34.30 SB

8  MIAMI (OHIO) 9:35.17 SB   MEN WEIGHT THROW

9  IOWA STATE 9:36.00 1 Thomas MARDAL SR Florida 24.46m    80-3 CL

10  TEXAS TECH 9:38.89 2 Israel OLOYEDE JR Arizona 23.79m    78-¾ PB

11  TENNESSEE 9:41.98 3 Manning PLATER SR Illinois 22.73m    74-7 PB

12  ALABAMA 9:50.92 4 Trevor OTTERDAHL SR North Dakota State 22.38m   73-5¼ PB

5 Bobby COLANTONIO JR Alabama 22.27m    73-¾

  MEN HIGH JUMP 6 Alex TALLEY SR North Dakota State 22.25m    73-0

1 JuVaughn HARRISON SR LSU 2.30m     7-6½ CL 7 Kaleb SIEKMEIER JR Minnesota 22.22m  72-10¾ PB

2 Earnie SEARS SR USC 2.24m     7-4¼ 8 Jake WICKEY SR Kent State 21.86m   71-8¾

3 Tejaswin SHANKAR SR Kansas State 2.24m     7-4¼ 9 Jon NERDAL SR LSU 21.69m    71-2

4 Vernon TURNER JR Oklahoma 2.21m      7-3 10 Jayden WHITE FR Washington 21.19m   69-6¼

5 Corvell TODD JR Southern Miss. 2.21m      7-3 PB 11 Taige BRYANT SR Eastern Michigan 21.13m    69-4

6 Justin STUCKEY JR Samford 2.18m     7-1¾ PB 12 Gabriel OLADIPO SR Texas Tech 21.11m   69-3¼

7 Brandon BURKE JR Buffalo 2.18m     7-1¾ 13 Jake NORRIS SR LSU 20.68m  67-10¼

8 Bryson DEBERRY SR UT-Arlington 2.18m     7-1¾ 14 Nick HICKS SO Rice 20.62m    67-8

9 Allen GORDON SR Ole Miss 2.13m    6-11¾ 15 Ruben BANKS FR Arkansas 19.77m  64-10½

9 Dontavious HILL JR Auburn 2.13m    6-11¾ 16 Newlyn STEPHENSON SR Eastern Michigan 19.32m   63-4¾

11 Nuh ANDU JR Akron 2.13m    6-11¾

12 Erhire OMAMUYOVWI FR Mid. Tenn. State 2.13m    6-11¾   WOMEN 60 M PRELIMS

13 Perry CHRISTIE SR Rutgers 2.13m    6-11¾ 1 Twanisha TERRY SR USC 7.09 Q CL

13 Jack SCARBOROUGH JR Texas Tech 2.13m    6-11¾ 2 Kiara GRANT JR Norfolk State 7.11 Q PB

15 Chris BANKS JR Oklahoma 2.08m     6-9¾ 3 Kemba NELSON JR Oregon 7.13 Q PB

NH Greg LAURAY SR Pittsburgh NH 4 Jada BAYLARK SR Arkansas 7.15 q PB

5 Joella LLOYD SO Tennessee 7.17 Q

  MEN LONG JUMP 6 Tamara CLARK SR Alabama 7.18 q PB

1 JuVaughn HARRISON SR LSU 8.45m    27-8¾ FR 7 Halle HAZZARD SR Virginia 7.23 q PB

2 Isaac GRIMES SR Florida State 8.35m    27-4¾ PB 7 Alfreda STEELE SR Miami (Fla.) 7.23 q PB

3 Carey MCLEOD JR Tennessee 8.26m    27-1¼ PB 9 Kynnedy FLANNEL JR Texas 7.26

4 Ja'Mari WARD SR Missouri 8.11m    26-7¼ PB 10 Semira KILLEBREW SO Florida 7.26

5 Jeremiah DAVIS SO Florida State 7.87m    25-10 11 Jayla KIRKLAND SR Florida State 7.28

6 Ryan BROWN JR Arkansas 7.83m    25-8¼ 12 Brianna DUNCAN SR Oregon 7.30

7 Matthew BOLING SO Georgia 7.75m    25-5¼ 13 Amira YOUNG JR Minnesota 7.32

8 Jalen SEALS SR Texas Tech 7.74m    25-4¾ 14 Kevona DAVIS FR Texas 7.36

9 Allen GORDON SR Ole Miss 7.73m    25-4½ SB 15 Abby STEINER JR Kentucky 7.38

10 Darius CLARK JR Texas A&M 7.64m     25-¾ DNS Julien ALFRED JR Texas DNS

11 John BAKER FR Arkansas 7.43m    24-4½

12 Brandon HICKLIN JR N. Carolina A&T 7.41m    24-3¾   WOMEN 200 M PRELIMS

13 PJ AUSTIN JR Florida 7.39m     24-3 1 Abby STEINER JR Kentucky 22.62 q

14 Ja'Von DOUGLAS SR NC State 7.30m   23-11½ 2 Tamara CLARK SR Alabama 22.77 q

15 Malcolm CLEMONS FR Florida 7.15m    23-5½ 3 Anavia BATTLE SR Ohio State 22.90 q

16 Cameron O'NEAL FR Georgia Tech 6.91m     22-8 4 Kynnedy FLANNEL JR Texas 22.93 q

5 Delecia MCDUFFIE JR N. Carolina A&T 22.94 q PB

  MEN SHOT PUT 6 Twanisha TERRY SR USC 22.96 q PB

1 Turner WASHINGTON JR Arizona State 21.36m    70-1 7 Amira YOUNG JR Minnesota 23.16 q PB

2 McKay JOHNSON SR USC 20.19m    66-3 8 Favour OFILI FR LSU 23.18 q

3 Alex TALLEY SR North Dakota State 19.85m   65-1½ 9 Kevona DAVIS FR Texas 23.22

4 Daniel MCARTHUR SR North Carolina 19.84m   65-1¼ 10 Jada BAYLARK SR Arkansas 23.27

5 Burger LAMBRECHTS JR. JR Nebraska 19.83m    65-¾ 11 Jania MARTIN JR Texas A&M 23.52

6 Jordan WEST JR Tennessee 19.66m    64-6 12 Trishauna HEMMINGS JR Clemson 23.59
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13 Jayla HOLLIS FR Arkansas 23.65 1 Joyce KIMELI JR Auburn 15:48.98

14 Arria MINOR SO Baylor 23.70 2 Bethany HASZ SR Minnesota 15:49.62 SB

15 Dajour MILES SO Kentucky 23.76 3 Elly HENES SR NC State 15:49.86 SB

DQ Laila OWENS FR Texas A&M DQ  [7.5-2b] 4 Mahala NORRIS SR Air Force 15:51.73 PB

5 Abbey WHEELER SR Providence 15:51.87 SB

  WOMEN 400 M PRELIMS 6 Grace FORBES SO Rice 15:53.36

1 Athing MU FR Texas A&M 51.02 q 7 Jenna MAGNESS JR Michigan State 15:53.73

2 Charokee YOUNG SO Texas A&M 51.64 q PB 8 Hannah STEELMAN SR NC State 15:55.65

3 Rosey EFFIONG SO Arkansas 51.82 q PB 9 Katie IZZO SR Arkansas 15:58.38

4 Talitha DIGGS FR Florida 51.91 q 10 Nicole FEGANS SR Georgia Tech 16:07.75

5 Amber ANNING SO LSU 52.03 q PB 11 Kelsey CHMIEL SO NC State 16:12.73

6 Kennedy SIMON JR Texas 52.14 q SB 12 Rebecca CLARK FR Florida State 16:18.29

7 Kaelin ROBERTS SR USC 52.27 q 13 Ashley TUTT JR Northern Illinois 16:19.42

8 Tiana WILSON JR Arkansas 52.34 q PB 14 Grace FETHERSTONHAUGH SO Oregon State 16:22.03

9 Bailey LEAR JR USC 52.37 15 Ericka VANDERLENDE SO Michigan 16:37.36

10 Taylor MANSON SR Florida 52.61 DNF Hannah REINHARDT SR Oregon DNF

11 Paris PEOPLES JR Arkansas 52.78

12 Nicole YEARGIN SR USC 52.81   WOMEN 60 M HURDLES PRELIMS

13 Megan MOSS SO Kentucky 53.31 1 Chanel BRISSETT SR Texas 8.04 Q

14 Honour FINLEY SR Kansas 53.34 2 Daszay FREEMAN SO Arkansas 8.05 Q PB

15 Morgan BURKS MAGEE SR Arkansas 53.43 3 Milan YOUNG SR LSU 8.06 Q

16 Stacey Ann WILLIAMS JR Texas 54.95 4 Ackera NUGENT FR Baylor 8.06 q

5 Emily SLOAN JR Oregon 8.09 Q

  WOMEN 800 M PRELIMS 6 Trishauna HEMMINGS JR Clemson 8.09 q =PB

1 Claire SEYMOUR JR BYU 2:03.97 Q 7 Tiara MCMINN SR Miami (Fla.) 8.13 q

2 Laurie BARTON SR Clemson 2:04.07 Q 8 Mecca MCGLASTON SR USC 8.16 q

3 Shafiqua MALONEY SR Arkansas 2:04.50 Q 9 Destinee ROCKER SR South Carolina 8.17

4 McKenna KEEGAN SR Villanova 2:04.56 q PB 10 Imani CAROTHERS JR Georgia 8.19

5 Gabrielle WILKINSON SO Florida 2:04.59 Q 11 Emelia CHATFIELD FR Texas 8.20

6 Lindsey BUTLER SO Virginia Tech 2:04.61 Q 12 Erin MARSH SR Duke 8.24

7 Aaliyah MILLER SR Baylor 2:04.61 Q 13 Vitoria ALVES JR Kansas State 8.35

8 Sarah HENDRICK JR Kennesaw State 2:04.69 q 14 Grace STARK SO Florida 8.51

9 Leigha TORINO SR Duke 2:05.74 15 Masai RUSSELL JR Kentucky 9.23

10 Brooke FAZIO SR Richmond 2:07.62 DNF Jasmine JONES FR USC DNF

11 Mallory KING SR Iowa 2:07.74

12 Victoria VANRIELE FR Penn State 2:07.95   WOMEN DMR

13 Aleeya HUTCHINS SO Wake Forest 2:08.44 1  BYU 10:52.96 CL

14 Kayla JOHNSON SR Miami (Fla.) 2:09.57 2  ARKANSAS 10:57.19

15 Andrea FOSTER SR Clemson 2:13.44 3  FLORIDA STATE 10:59.16

DNF Kennedy THOMSON SR Arkansas DNF 4  OKLAHOMA STATE 10:59.75

5  MICHIGAN 11:04.65 SB

  WOMEN 1 MILE PRELIMS 6  FLORIDA 11:05.36

1 Sage HURTA SR Colorado 4:37.04 Q 7  NC STATE 11:06.14 SB

2 Kaley RICHARDS JR UMass Lowell 4:37.72 Q PB 8  OLE MISS 11:07.18

3 Aneta KONIECZEK JR Oregon 4:38.59 Q 9  VIRGINIA TECH 11:20.32

4 Allie GUAGENTI SO Ohio State 4:38.73 Q PB 10  OREGON 11:22.74

5 Kennedy THOMSON SR Arkansas 4:38.88 q PB DQ  WASHINGTON DQ  [7.5-3g]

6 Gracie HYDE JR Arkansas 4:39.04 q DQ  ALABAMA DQ  [7.5-3a]

7 Isabel VAN CAMP SO Arkansas 4:39.29

8 Krissy GEAR SR Arkansas 4:40.92 Q   WOMEN HIGH JUMP

9 Katie RAINSBERGER SR Washington 4:41.61 Q 1 Tyra GITTENS JR Texas A&M 1.90m     6-2¾

10 Heather HANSON JR BYU 4:41.74 Q 2 Rachel GLENN FR South Carolina 1.87m     6-1½ PB

11 Kate HUNTER SR BYU 4:41.78 Q 3 Anna HALL SO Georgia 1.87m     6-1½

12 Ellie LEATHER SR Cincinnati 4:41.83 PB 4 Abigail O'DONOGHUE SR LSU 1.84m      6-½

13 Tori HERMAN FR Kentucky 4:42.09 5 Nissi KABONGO SO Stephen F. Austin 1.84m      6-½ =PB

14 Lotte BLACK SR Rhode Island 4:42.92 6 Nyagoa BAYAK SO LSU 1.84m      6-½ PB

15 Simone PLOURDE FR BYU 4:45.99 7 Lillian LOWE JR Arizona 1.81m    5-11¼

16 Imogen BARRETT JR Florida 4:47.49 8 Morgan SMALLS FR USC 1.81m    5-11¼

9 Lamara DISTIN SO Texas A&M 1.81m    5-11¼

  WOMEN 5000 M 10 Kameesha SMITH SR Illinois State 1.76m     5-9¼
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10 Rylee ANDERSON JR Kansas 1.76m     5-9¼

10 Sanaa BARNES SO Villanova 1.76m     5-9¼   WOMEN WEIGHT THROW

13 Shelby TYLER SO Georgia 1.76m     5-9¼ 1 Makenli FORREST SR Louisville 23.26m   76-3¾ CL

13 Taylor BEARD SO Cincinnati 1.76m     5-9¼ 2 Rachel TANCZOS SR Notre Dame 23.24m    76-3 SB

15 Alexis ZATTA JR Purdue 1.76m     5-9¼ 3 Shey TAIWO SR Ole Miss 22.94m   75-3¼

16 Katherine STUCKLY JR Texas State 1.71m     5-7¼ 4 Jasmine MITCHELL SO Ole Miss 22.89m   75-1¼

5 Madi MALONE JR Auburn 22.16m   72-8½

  WOMEN POLE VAULT 6 Camryn ROGERS JR California 22.08m   72-5¼ PB

1 Lisa GUNNARSSON SR LSU 4.56m   14-11½ CL 7 Shauniece O'NEAL JR Southern Illinois 21.77m   71-5¼

2 Kayla SMITH SR Georgia 4.41m    14-5½ PB 8 Rebecca MAMMEL JR Michigan State 21.69m    71-2

3 Sydney HORN FR High Point 4.41m    14-5½ PB 9 Monique HARDY FR LSU 21.50m   70-6½

4 Rachel BAXTER SR Virginia Tech 4.36m    14-3½ 10 Quiara WHEELER SR Central Michigan 21.11m   69-3¼

5 Ariadni ADAMOPOULOU SO Oklahoma State 4.36m    14-3½ 11 Halee HUDSON SR Louisville 21.05m    69-¾

6 Tuesdi TIDWELL SR Baylor 4.36m    14-3½ 12 Debbie AJAGBE SR Miami (Fla.) 20.38m  66-10½

7 Samantha VAN HOECKE JR Kansas 4.36m    14-3½ PB 13 Tess KEYZERS JR Minnesota 20.36m   66-9¾

8 Bailee MCCORKLE JR Arkansas 4.36m    14-3½ SB 14 Seasons USUAL SR Texas Tech 20.26m   66-5¾

9 Nastassja CAMPBELL SO Arkansas 4.26m   13-11¾ 15 Amy HERRINGTON JR North Dakota State 20.17m   66-2¼

10 Gennifer HIRATA SO South Dakota 4.26m   13-11¾ FOUL DeeNia MCMILLER JR Memphis FOUL

11 Haley RAYBURN JR Arizona State 4.16m    13-7¾

11 Julia FIXSEN SO Georgia 4.16m    13-7¾   HEPT MEN 60 M

13 Aliyah WELTER JR Louisville 4.16m    13-7¾ 1 Ayden OWENS SO Michigan 6.82 947

14 Olivia MOORE JR Georgia Tech 4.16m    13-7¾ 2 Etamar BHASTEKAR SR Arkansas 6.91 915

NH Hannah JEFCOAT SR Tennessee NH 3 Peyton HAACK JR Iowa 6.96 897

NH Leah PASQUALETTI FR Kent State NH 4 Denim ROGERS SR Houston Baptist 6.97 893

5 Leo NEUGEBAUER SO Texas 6.98 889

  WOMEN LONG JUMP 6 Max VOLLMER SO Oregon 6.98 889

1 Tara DAVIS JR Texas 6.93m     22-9 CR 7 Austin WEST SO Iowa 7.01 879

2 Claire BRYANT FR Florida 6.70m   21-11¾ PB 8 Felix WOLTER SR Pittsburgh 7.04 868

3 Tyra GITTENS JR Texas A&M 6.68m    21-11 PB 9 Kyle GARLAND SO Georgia 7.06 861

4 Aliyah WHISBY SR LSU 6.66m   21-10¼ PB 10 Daniel SPEJCHER SO Arkansas 7.08 854

5 Ruth USORO SR Texas Tech 6.62m    21-8¾ 11 Karel TILGA SO Georgia 7.09 851

6 Monae' NICHOLS SR Texas Tech 6.49m    21-3½ 12 Alex SPYRIDONIDIS JR Auburn 7.10 847

7 Taishia PRYCE SR Kansas State 6.48m    21-3¼ SB 13 Kristo SIMULASK JR Oklahoma 7.13 837

8 Jasmine MOORE SO Georgia 6.40m     21-0 14 Jacob SPOTSWOOD JR Alabama 7.18 819

9 G'Auna EDWARDS JR Arkansas 6.36m   20-10½ 15 Isaiah MARTIN JR Purdue 7.22 806

10 Anna KEEFER SR North Carolina 6.35m    20-10 16 Markus BALLENGEE SR Arkansas 7.36 759

11 Deborah ACQUAH SR Texas A&M 6.35m    20-10

12 Jada SEAMAN SO Virginia 6.33m    20-9¼   HEPT MEN LONG JUMP

13 Titiana MARSH JR Georgia 6.25m    20-6¼ 1 Leo NEUGEBAUER SO Texas 7.87m    25-10 1027

14 Morgan SMALLS FR USC 6.22m     20-5 2 Karel TILGA SO Georgia 7.62m     25-0 965

15 Chantoba BRIGHT JR Kansas State 6.19m    20-3¾ 3 Felix WOLTER SR Pittsburgh 7.58m   24-10½ 955

16 Lishanna ILVES FR Nebraska 6.14m    20-1¾ 4 Kyle GARLAND SO Georgia 7.50m    24-7¼ 935

5 Alex SPYRIDONIDIS JR Auburn 7.45m    24-5½ 922

  WOMEN SHOT PUT 6 Ayden OWENS SO Michigan 7.36m    24-1¾ 900

1 Adelaide AQUILLA JR Ohio State 18.12m   59-5½ PB 7 Etamar BHASTEKAR SR Arkansas 7.27m   23-10¼ 878

2 Samantha NOENNIG JR Arizona 17.69m    58-½ 8 Austin WEST SO Iowa 7.27m   23-10¼ 878

3 Jorinde VAN KLINKEN JR Arizona State 17.56m   57-7½ 9 Peyton HAACK JR Iowa 7.16m     23-6 852

4 Essence HENDERSON JR Virginia Tech 17.36m  56-11½ PB 10 Max VOLLMER SO Oregon 7.11m     23-4 840

5 Akealy MOTON JR North Dakota State 17.31m   56-9½ 11 Kristo SIMULASK JR Oklahoma 7.11m     23-4 840

6 Gabrielle BAILEY JR Kent State 17.11m   56-1¾ PB 12 Daniel SPEJCHER SO Arkansas 7.02m     23-½ 818

7 Madison POLLARD SR Indiana 16.99m    55-9 13 Jacob SPOTSWOOD JR Alabama 7.02m     23-½ 818

8 Kayli JOHNSON SR Texas Tech 16.98m   55-8½ PB 14 Isaiah MARTIN JR Purdue 7.02m     23-½ 818

9 Josie SCHAEFER JR Wisconsin 16.88m   55-4¾ 15 Denim ROGERS SR Houston Baptist 6.86m    22-6¼ 781

10 Grace TENNANT SR Kent State 16.51m    54-2 16 Markus BALLENGEE SR Arkansas 6.24m    20-5¾ 639

11 Erna GUNNARSDOTTIR JR Rice 16.44m  53-11¼

12 Latavia MAINES SR Tennessee 16.28m    53-5   HEPT MEN SHOT PUT

13 Cherisse MURRAY SR Alabama 16.12m  52-10¾ 1 Karel TILGA SO Georgia 16.04m   52-7½ 854

14 A'Veun MOORE-JONES SR Southern Illinois 15.99m   52-5½ 2 Max VOLLMER SO Oregon 15.82m   51-11 840

15 Alexandra EMILIANOV SR Kansas 15.85m    52-0 3 Kyle GARLAND SO Georgia 15.41m   50-6¾ 815

FOUL Angel NKWONTA SR Maryland FOUL 4 Leo NEUGEBAUER SO Texas 14.95m    49-¾ 787
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5 Daniel SPEJCHER SO Arkansas 14.86m    48-9 781 11 Ayden OWENS SO Michigan 4.56m   14-11½ 778

6 Felix WOLTER SR Pittsburgh 14.13m   46-4¼ 736 12 Isaiah MARTIN JR Purdue 4.26m   13-11¾ 691

7 Ayden OWENS SO Michigan 14.07m    46-2 733 13 Austin WEST SO Iowa 3.76m     12-4 551

8 Jacob SPOTSWOOD JR Alabama 13.58m   44-6¾ 703 DNS Kristo SIMULASK JR Oklahoma DNS 0

9 Alex SPYRIDONIDIS JR Auburn 13.47m   44-2½ 696 DNS Markus BALLENGEE SR Arkansas DNS 0

10 Peyton HAACK JR Iowa 13.44m   44-1¼ 694 NH Etamar BHASTEKAR SR Arkansas NH 0

11 Isaiah MARTIN JR Purdue 13.33m   43-8¾ 687

12 Kristo SIMULASK JR Oklahoma 13.03m    42-9 669   HEPT MEN 1000 M

13 Austin WEST SO Iowa 12.92m   42-4¾ 662 1 Karel TILGA SO Georgia 2:36.32 915

14 Etamar BHASTEKAR SR Arkansas 12.32m    40-5 626 2 Ayden OWENS SO Michigan 2:40.07 873

15 Denim ROGERS SR Houston Baptist 12.22m   40-1¼ 620 3 Peyton HAACK JR Iowa 2:45.45 814

DNS Markus BALLENGEE SR Arkansas DNS 0 4 Kyle GARLAND SO Georgia 2:45.53 813

5 Isaiah MARTIN JR Purdue 2:45.98 808

  HEPT MEN HIGH JUMP 6 Felix WOLTER SR Pittsburgh 2:46.66 801

1 Kyle GARLAND SO Georgia 2.15m      7-½ 944 7 Daniel SPEJCHER SO Arkansas 2:47.20 795

2 Karel TILGA SO Georgia 2.06m      6-9 859 8 Denim ROGERS SR Houston Baptist 2:47.76 789

3 Leo NEUGEBAUER SO Texas 2.03m      6-8 831 9 Jacob SPOTSWOOD JR Alabama 2:48.21 784

4 Denim ROGERS SR Houston Baptist 2.00m     6-6¾ 803 10 Alex SPYRIDONIDIS JR Auburn 2:48.38 783

5 Alex SPYRIDONIDIS JR Auburn 1.97m     6-5½ 776 11 Leo NEUGEBAUER SO Texas 2:51.07 754

5 Jacob SPOTSWOOD JR Alabama 1.97m     6-5½ 776 12 Max VOLLMER SO Oregon 2:54.63 718

7 Felix WOLTER SR Pittsburgh 1.97m     6-5½ 776 DNF Austin WEST SO Iowa DNF 0

8 Peyton HAACK JR Iowa 1.94m     6-4¼ 749 DNF Etamar BHASTEKAR SR Arkansas DNF 0

9 Ayden OWENS SO Michigan 1.94m     6-4¼ 749 DNS Kristo SIMULASK JR Oklahoma DNS 0

10 Isaiah MARTIN JR Purdue 1.94m     6-4¼ 749 DNS Markus BALLENGEE SR Arkansas DNS 0

11 Etamar BHASTEKAR SR Arkansas 1.88m      6-2 696

12 Austin WEST SO Iowa 1.88m      6-2 696   HEPTATHLON TOTALS

13 Daniel SPEJCHER SO Arkansas 1.85m      6-¾ 670 1 Karel TILGA Georgia 6264 CL

14 Max VOLLMER SO Oregon 1.85m      6-¾ 670 2 Kyle GARLAND Georgia 6200 PB

DNS Markus BALLENGEE SR Arkansas DNS 0 3 Ayden OWENS Michigan 5995 PB

NH Kristo SIMULASK JR Oklahoma NH 0 4 Felix WOLTER Pittsburgh 5907 PB

5 Alex SPYRIDONIDIS Auburn 5863 PB

  HEPT MEN 60 M HURDLES 6 Max VOLLMER Oregon 5726

1 Ayden OWENS SO Michigan 7.87 1015 7 Jacob SPOTSWOOD Alabama 5715 PB

2 Denim ROGERS SR Houston Baptist 7.97 989 8 Denim ROGERS Houston Baptist 5653 PB

3 Kyle GARLAND SO Georgia 8.07 964 9 Daniel SPEJCHER Arkansas 5630

4 Isaiah MARTIN JR Purdue 8.16 942 10 Isaiah MARTIN Purdue 5501

5 Max VOLLMER SO Oregon 8.20 932 11 Leo NEUGEBAUER Texas 5125

6 Austin WEST SO Iowa 8.23 925 12 Peyton HAACK Iowa 4813

7 Karel TILGA SO Georgia 8.24 922 13 Austin WEST Iowa 4591

8 Alex SPYRIDONIDIS JR Auburn 8.29 910 14 Etamar BHASTEKAR Arkansas 3656

9 Daniel SPEJCHER SO Arkansas 8.31 905 DNF Kristo SIMULASK Oklahoma DNF

10 Felix WOLTER SR Pittsburgh 8.32 903 DNF Markus BALLENGEE Arkansas DNF

11 Jacob SPOTSWOOD JR Alabama 8.39 886

12 Etamar BHASTEKAR SR Arkansas 10.00 541   PENT WOMEN 60 M HURDLES

DNF Leo NEUGEBAUER SO Texas DNF 0 1 Erin MARSH SR Duke 8.13 1100

DNS Kristo SIMULASK JR Oklahoma DNS 0 2 Tyra GITTENS JR Texas A&M 8.27 1068

DNF Peyton HAACK JR Iowa DNF 0 3 Shayla BROUGHTON SR Miss State 8.37 1046

DNS Markus BALLENGEE SR Arkansas DNS 0 4 G'Auna EDWARDS JR Arkansas 8.38 1044

5 Anna HALL SO Georgia 8.43 1032

  HEPT MEN POLE VAULT 6 Sterling LESTER JR Florida 8.44 1030

1 Jacob SPOTSWOOD JR Alabama 5.06m    16-7¼ 929 7 Jadin O'BRIEN FR Notre Dame 8.51 1015

1 Alex SPYRIDONIDIS JR Auburn 5.06m    16-7¼ 929 8 Kristine BLAZEVICA FR Texas 8.59 997

3 Karel TILGA SO Georgia 4.96m    16-3¼ 898 9 Alix STILL JR Virginia 8.62 991

4 Kyle GARLAND SO Georgia 4.86m   15-11¼ 868 10 Annika WILLIAMS SO Kentucky 8.64 987

5 Felix WOLTER SR Pittsburgh 4.86m   15-11¼ 868 11 Nicola ADER SR Nevada 8.77 959

6 Leo NEUGEBAUER SO Texas 4.76m    15-7¼ 837 12 Anna BUSH SO Wake Forest 8.78 956

7 Max VOLLMER SO Oregon 4.76m    15-7¼ 837 13 Allison GERADS JR Minnesota 8.91 929

8 Daniel SPEJCHER SO Arkansas 4.66m    15-3½ 807 14 Halley FOLSOM SR BYU 8.94 922

9 Peyton HAACK JR Iowa 4.66m    15-3½ 807 15 Mathilde REY SO Oregon 8.97 916

10 Denim ROGERS SR Houston Baptist 4.56m   14-11½ 778 16 Jordan HIRSBRUNNER SO Wisconsin 9.02 906
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5 Erin MARSH SR Duke 2:17.53 857

  PENT WOMEN HIGH JUMP 6 Kristine BLAZEVICA FR Texas 2:18.59 843

1 Tyra GITTENS JR Texas A&M 1.93m      6-4 1145 7 Mathilde REY SO Oregon 2:18.63 842

2 Anna HALL SO Georgia 1.87m     6-1½ 1067 8 Alix STILL JR Virginia 2:21.70 801

3 Annika WILLIAMS SO Kentucky 1.81m    5-11¼ 991 9 Anna BUSH SO Wake Forest 2:22.65 788

4 Mathilde REY SO Oregon 1.75m     5-8¾ 916 10 Jordan HIRSBRUNNER SO Wisconsin 2:22.90 785

5 G'Auna EDWARDS JR Arkansas 1.72m     5-7¾ 879 11 Annika WILLIAMS SO Kentucky 2:24.59 762

6 Erin MARSH SR Duke 1.72m     5-7¾ 879 12 Nicola ADER SR Nevada 2:25.95 745

7 Allison GERADS JR Minnesota 1.69m     5-6½ 842 13 Shayla BROUGHTON SR Miss State 2:26.37 739

8 Anna BUSH SO Wake Forest 1.69m     5-6½ 842 14 Allison GERADS JR Minnesota 2:27.20 728

9 Kristine BLAZEVICA FR Texas 1.69m     5-6½ 842 15 Tyra GITTENS JR Texas A&M 2:28.22 715

10 Shayla BROUGHTON SR Miss State 1.69m     5-6½ 842 16 G'Auna EDWARDS JR Arkansas 2:29.24 702

11 Jadin O'BRIEN FR Notre Dame 1.69m     5-6½ 842

12 Sterling LESTER JR Florida 1.69m     5-6½ 842   PENTATHLON TOTALS

13 Halley FOLSOM SR BYU 1.66m     5-5¼ 806 1 Tyra GITTENS Texas A&M 4746 CR

14 Alix STILL JR Virginia 1.66m     5-5¼ 806 2 Anna HALL Georgia 4401

15 Jordan HIRSBRUNNER SO Wisconsin 1.63m     5-4¼ 771 3 Erin MARSH Duke 4344 PB

NH Nicola ADER SR Nevada NH 0 4 Jadin O'BRIEN Notre Dame 4296 PB

5 Sterling LESTER Florida 4213 PB

  PENT WOMEN SHOT PUT 6 Annika WILLIAMS Kentucky 4173 PB

1 Tyra GITTENS JR Texas A&M 13.86m   45-5¾ 785 7 Kristine BLAZEVICA Texas 4162

2 Allison GERADS JR Minnesota 13.08m   42-11 733 8 G'Auna EDWARDS Arkansas 4148 PB

3 Jadin O'BRIEN FR Notre Dame 12.64m   41-5¾ 704 9 Mathilde REY Oregon 4126

4 Jordan HIRSBRUNNER SO Wisconsin 12.17m  39-11¼ 672 10 Allison GERADS Minnesota 4063

5 Kristine BLAZEVICA FR Texas 12.04m    39-6 664 11 Shayla BROUGHTON Miss State 4061

6 Erin MARSH SR Duke 11.95m   39-2½ 658 12 Anna BUSH Wake Forest 3984

7 Mathilde REY SO Oregon 11.89m    39-¼ 654 13 Alix STILL Virginia 3904

8 Sterling LESTER JR Florida 11.89m    39-¼ 654 14 Halley FOLSOM BYU 3899

9 Annika WILLIAMS SO Kentucky 11.65m   38-2¾ 638 15 Jordan HIRSBRUNNER Wisconsin 3777

10 Halley FOLSOM SR BYU 11.61m   38-1¼ 635 16 Nicola ADER Nevada 3089

11 Shayla BROUGHTON SR Miss State 11.44m   37-6½ 624

12 Anna HALL SO Georgia 11.41m   37-5¼ 622   WOMEN TEAM SCORES 

13 Anna BUSH SO Wake Forest 11.21m   36-9½ 609 1  Texas A&M 26

14 Nicola ADER SR Nevada 11.10m    36-5 602 2  LSU 23

15 G'Auna EDWARDS JR Arkansas 10.38m    34-¾ 554 2  Georgia 23

16 Alix STILL JR Virginia 9.81m    32-2¼ 517 4  Florida 15

5  Auburn 14

  PENT WOMEN LONG JUMP 6  Notre Dame 13

1 Tyra GITTENS JR Texas A&M 6.58m    21-7¼ 1033 7  Ole Miss 12

2 G'Auna EDWARDS JR Arkansas 6.38m   20-11¼ 969 7  Texas 12

3 Erin MARSH SR Duke 6.00m    19-8¼ 850 9  Louisville 10

4 Allison GERADS JR Minnesota 5.94m     19-6 831 9  Ohio State 10

5 Jadin O'BRIEN FR Notre Dame 5.89m     19-4 816 9  Virginia Tech 10

6 Kristine BLAZEVICA FR Texas 5.89m     19-4 816 9  Arizona 10

7 Shayla BROUGHTON SR Miss State 5.87m    19-3¼ 810 9  Arkansas 10

8 Mathilde REY SO Oregon 5.83m    19-1½ 798 9  BYU 10

9 Annika WILLIAMS SO Kentucky 5.82m    19-1¼ 795 15  NC State 9

10 Anna BUSH SO Wake Forest 5.80m     19-½ 789 15  Oklahoma State 9

11 Alix STILL JR Virginia 5.80m     19-½ 789 17  Minnesota 8

12 Nicola ADER SR Nevada 5.78m   18-11¾ 783 17  South Carolina 8

13 Anna HALL SO Georgia 5.71m    18-8¾ 762 17  Texas Tech 8

14 Sterling LESTER JR Florida 5.68m    18-7¾ 753 20  Arizona State 6

15 Jordan HIRSBRUNNER SO Wisconsin 5.30m    17-4¾ 643 20  Duke 6

16 Halley FOLSOM SR BYU 5.09m    16-8½ 584 20  Florida State 6

20  High Point 6

  PENT WOMEN 800 M 24  Air Force 5

1 Halley FOLSOM SR BYU 2:10.86 952 25  Michigan 4

2 Sterling LESTER JR Florida 2:12.13 934 25  North Dakota State 4

3 Jadin O'BRIEN FR Notre Dame 2:13.13 919 25  Providence 4

4 Anna HALL SO Georgia 2:13.19 918 25  Stephen F. Austin 4
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29  Kent State 3 22  Pittsburgh 5

29  Kentucky 3 25  Minnesota 4

29  Michigan State 3 25  Nebraska 4

29  Rice 3 25  Southern Miss. 4

29  Baylor 3 25  Virginia Tech 4

29  California 3 25  Auburn 4

35  Southern Illinois 2 25  Cincinnati 4

35  Indiana 2 31  Samford 3

35  Kansas 2 31  SE Louisiana 3

35  Kansas State 2 31  Indiana 3

39  USC 1 34  Buffalo 2

-  Maryland 0 35  Kent State 1

-  Memphis 0 35  Miami (Ohio) 1

-  Miami (Fla.) 0 35  Texas Tech 1

-  Miss State 0 35  UT-Arlington 1

-  Nebraska 0 35  Houston Baptist 1

-  Nevada 0 -  Mid. Tenn. State 0

-  North Carolina 0 -  N. Carolina A&T 0

-  Northern Illinois 0 -  NC State 0

-  Oregon 0 -  Northern Iowa 0

-  Oregon State 0 -  Purdue 0

-  Purdue 0 -  Rice 0

-  South Dakota 0 -  Rutgers 0

-  Tennessee 0 -  Texas A&M 0

-  Texas State 0 -  Washington 0

-  Villanova 0 -  Washington St. 0

-  Virginia 0 -  Akron 0

-  Wake Forest 0 -  Eastern Michigan 0

-  Washington 0 -  Georgia Tech 0

-  Wisconsin 0 -  Iowa 0

-  Alabama 0

-  Central Michigan 0

-  Cincinnati 0

-  Georgia Tech 0

-  Illinois State 0

  MEN TEAM SCORES 

1  LSU 20

1  Georgia 20

3  Florida State 17

4  USC 16

5  North Dakota State 15

6  Oregon 13

7  North Carolina 10

7  Arizona State 10

7  Florida 10

7  Iowa State 10

11  Tennessee 9

12  Michigan 8

12  Ole Miss 8

12  Arizona 8

12  Colorado St. 8

16  Michigan State 6

16  Texas 6

16  Alabama 6

16  Arkansas 6

16  Illinois 6

16  Kansas State 6

22  Missouri 5

22  Oklahoma 5
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